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Organotin - Mix 4 (DIN EN ISO 17353:2004), 100 pa/mL in Methanol (based on active

substance)
Art. ID

Unit
Deliverydetails

Description

LM24-N-13980-W100ME5

5mL

ADR Excepted Quantity (EQ) / AIR Excepted Quantity (EQ) UN1230 (6.1) Il E2

Conservation: 18 months (originally closed bottle).

Text/Information

based on active substan
ce

based on active substan
ce

based on active substan
ce

based on active substan

ce

Analyte/Parameter
Mono-n-heptyltin trichl
oride
Di-n-heptyltin-dichlori
de
Tri-n-propyltin-chlorid
e

Tetra-n-propyltin

CAS number
[59344-47-7]

[74340-12-8]

[2279-76-7]

[2176-98-9]

Concentration/Value

100

100

100

100

Unit

pg/mL

pg/mL

pg/mL

pg/mL

Method Source



